
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

1 
2 

12 
13 

2 
14 

3 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

4 
5 

No. 
39 
13 
15 
61 
86 
44 
66 
49 

111 
62 
05 
31 
77 

191 
19 
17 
60 
02 
07 
98 
47 
36 

6 
68 
97 
55 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
D-SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SMSE 
SM 
SM 
D-SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SMSE 

Name 
Danny Steyn 
Topher Everett 
John Somner 
Skip Brock 
Jarrett Jones 
Thomas Hart 
Thomas Fowler 
Alan Cross 
Jason Finch 
Junior Brock 
Andrew Diller 
Roger Burdette 
Kevin Beaver 
Colin Stoddard 
John Lettieri 
Jake Warner 
mike mcsweeney 
Nick Iarossi 
Karl Fischer 
Patrick Olson 
William Knight 
Thomas Cochran 
Jonathan Black 
Patrick Hill 
Jim Daniel 
Doug Jewett 

Laps 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
5 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:47.057 
1:47.066 
1:47.879 
1:48.110 
1:48.193 
1:48.233 
1:48.313 
1:48.358 
1:48.459 
1:48.677 
1:48.733 
1:49.140 
1:49.152 
1:49.359 
1:50.099 
1:50.219 
1:50.232 
1:50.749 
1:51.154 
1:51.429 
1:51.493 
1:53.209 
1:54.124 
1:54.556 
1:55.153 
1:57.868 

Region 
FLA 
Atl 
CnLa 
ALA 
Atl 
SCR 
Atl 
Atl 
MIDS 
ALA 
TEN 
Bucc 
Atl 
Bucc 
CFR 
FLA 
Atl 
CFR 
Atl 
CFR 
NEOK 
NNJ 

OKLA 
TVR 
Atl 

M e m be r_ID  
376487 
384549 
465598 
378893 
479830 
425723 
89571 
261566 
480021 
404150 
487775 
414390 
449163 
289068 
403607 
451647 
506847 
472879 
289590 
292753_1 
484940 
396144 

342567 
439182 
65376 

Hometown[City_ST] 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Bogart GA 
Lafayette LA 
Birmingham AL 
Atlanta GA 
Summerville SC 
cumming  GA 
Alpharetta GA 
Oxford MS 
Birmingham AL 
Pleasant View TN 
Guyton GA 
Acworth GA 
Jacksonville FL 
Williston VT 
Delray Beach FL 
Marietta GA 
Tallahassee FL 
Buford GA 
Winter Park FL 
Tulsa OK 
Cumming GA 
Lexington SC 
Oklahoma City OK 
Huntsville AL 
Morrow GA 

Make-Model 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Spec Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
A D E P T  /  R O S S I N I  /  O P M  /  G - L O C  /  T R A Q M A T E  /  T R A Q G E A R  
Blood Racing Atlanta Speedwerks 
RapidMEQ.com 
OPM Autosports, Nelson Engines 
S t e p h e n  K  J o n e s ,  C P A ,  L L C ,  O c c a s i o n a l l y  A li c e . c o m ,  R a c i n g  A n a ly t ic s  
HART LAW OPM TiSpeed 
OPM Racing, Hoosier, Traqmate, Traqgear 
OPM Autosports 

OPM Autosports 
Racing Analytics 
TraqGear 
Principle Logic Inform ation Security  Consulting 
LAVA Cable 
RSR 
RSR 
OPM Autosports 
BSI RACING 
1800HomeHotline.com 
BSI Racing/Prince Bush Hotels 
Oanh Stanger - State Farm 
OPM Autosports 

teamtac.org 
To n y 's  Q u a l i t y  Im p o r t  S e r v i c e , D r e a m  D a c h s h u n d  R e s c u e  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/30/2016 7:11:49 PM 

Sanction# 16-RQ-4124S, 16-R-4123-S, 16-TT-4122-S 

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward / Bob Hudson, Chair SOM 

Steve Conrad, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

AL & TVR Double SARRC/Double SECS/TT 

Group 1 

Group 1 Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:12:15 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

8/27/2016 10:10 AM 

Saturday Race Grid


